
SNOW ROUTES FOR BUSES - GRANBY & HIGH SCHOOL

BUS #1
AM TIMES PM TIMES
6:50 HS BUS BARN 4:25
7:03 JUNCTION OF E & J HIGHWAY 4:14
7:04 WEST UNION CHURCH 4:13
7:05 HWY J & REINDEER 4:12
7:06 HWY J & RACCOON 4:11
7:07 HWY J & SHETLAND 4:10
7:15 RITCHEY CORNER 4:05
7:24 HWY W FEED STORE 3:55
7:25 HWY 60 & SHETLAND 3:52
7:26 HWY 60 & RACCOON 3:51
7:30 GRANBY SCHOOL 3:45
7:40 TRANSFER TO HS 3:32

BUS #7
7:05 GRANBY BUS BARN 4:10
7:12 HWY E & FOLIAGE RD 4:03
7:14 HWY E & ELDER 4:01
7:16 HWY E & J HWY 3:58
7:22 HWY E & STEADMAN HILL 3:52
7:30 GRANBY SCHOOL 3:45

BUS #10
7:09 GRANBY BUS BARN 4:06
7:14 PARK & LITTLE MILL 4:01
7:15 PARK & WATERLOO 4:00
7:22 RANDOM ROAD NORTH 3:53
7:24 RANDOM ROAD SOUTH 3:51
7:26 NEOSHO & HILLCREST 3:49
7:27 NEOSHO & COBB HILL 3:48
7:30 GRANBY SCHOOL 3:45



BUS #11
7:02 GRANBY BUS BARN 4:12
7:10 RACCOON & HEBRON 4:05
7:11 RACCOON & KENTUCKY 4:04
7:12 RACCOON & KAYLN LANE 4:03
7:13 HIGH SCHOOL 4:02
7:14 HWY 86 & KRISTIN LN 4:01
7:15 HWY 86 & RAVEN 4:00
7:25 CEMETERY RD STOPS 3:50
7:30 GRANBY SCHOOL 3:45

Bus #12
6:55 HS BUS BARN 4:20
7:00 YES WAY 4:15
7:05 BROCK’S CORNER 4:10
7:12 MONARCH BAPTIST CHURCH 4:03
7:17 HWY 86 EAST STOPS 3:58
7:22 HWY 86 & B HWY 3:53
7:25 NEOSHO ST & CEDAR ST 3:50
7:30 GRANBY SCHOOL 3:45

BUS #15
7:05 HS BUS BARN 4:10
7:15 AROMA 4:00
7:30 GRANBY SCHOOL 3:45
7:40 HIGH SCHOOL 3:32

BUS #22
6:46 HS BUS BARN 4:25
6:56 WARD DRIVE - (THOMAS) 4:15
6:57 ROCK BUILDING - GRANBY (AIDE) 4:14
7:00 TOWER & CITY LIMIT 4:11
7:01 CITY LIMIT STOPS 4:10
7:04 CITY LIMIT & JASMINE 4:07
7:19 HWY 60 & JENNY LANE AREA 3:56
7:22 OLATHE LANE TURNAROUND 3:53
7:26 HWY 60 & RABBIT TRACK 3:49
7:27 RABBIT TRACK & NEOSHO 3:48
7:30 GRANBY SCHOOL 3:45
7:40 HIGH SCHOOL 3:32



BUS #23
6:50 GRANBY BUS BARN 4:29
6:54 NEOSHO ST 4:26
6:55 NEOSHO ST & B HWY 4:25
6:56 TOWER RD BUS STOPS 4:24
6:58 TOWER RD & CITY LIMIT RD 4:22
7:02 HWY 60 & OTTER RD 4:18
7:03 OTTER RD BUS STOPS 4:17
7:04 OTTER RD & IRIS RD 4:16
7:06 IRIS RD BUS STOPS 4:14
7:08 BACON RIDGE BUS STOPS 4:12
7:10 BACON RIDGE & HWY 60 4:10
7:15 HWY E & OLD RITCHIE RD 4:00
7:19 HWY E & MCKINLEY 3:56
7:20 HWY E & OLD HWY E 3:55
7:30 GRANBY SCHOOL 3:45



TRIWAY & HIGH SCHOOL
BUS #3

7:00 HS BUS BARN 4:00
7:05 RACCOON & NORWAY 3:55
7:08 NORWAY & “O” HIGHWAY 3:52
7:10 “O” HIGHWAY & OAK 3:50
7:12 HIGHWAY HH & SKYLARK 3:48
7:13 HIGHWAY “HH” & RACCOON 3:47
7:15 LONE STAR CHURCH (TURN AROUND) 3:45
7:25 STARK CITY TRANSFER 3:40
7:40 TRIWAY SCHOOL 3:30

BUS #4
7:00 HS BUS BARN 4:20
7:12 CENTRAL & ELLIOT 4:08
7:12 HUTCHINGS & ESTES 4:08
7:13 MONTGOMERY & ESTES 4:07
7:13 CARSON & MAIN 4:07
7:14 LINEBARGER & MAIN 4:06
7:15 BROCK LANE 4:05
7:20 LINEBARGER & PALM 4:00
7:30 TRIWAY SCHOOL 3:45
7:45 TRANSFER - HIGH SCHOOL 3:32

BUS #6
7:00 TRIWAY BUS BARN
7:06 HWY “O” & HH 3:54

7:07 HWY HH & TIGER 3:55
7:08 HWY HH & TERRIER 3:56
7:10 HWY HH & UNICORN 3:58
7:11 HWY HH & UTOPIA 3:59
7:12 HWY HH & BIG SPRING 4:00

(TURN AROUND)
7:22 HWY O & ORCHID/POPPY 3:52
7:24 HWY O & QUINCE 3:51
7:30 TRIWAY SCHOOL 3:45



BUS #8
6:50 HS BUS BARN 4:15
7:05 OZARK STAVE (SAWMILL) 4:00
7:09 HWY 60 RV PARK 3:56
7:10 HWY 60 & TURTLE 3:55
7:11 HWY 60 & TEAL 3:54
7:12 HWY 60 & M HIGHWAY 3:53
7:15 M HIGHWAY STOPS 3:50
7:25 STARK CITY TRANSFER 3:40
7:40 TRIWAY SCHOOL 3:30

BUS #17
7:00 TRIWAY BUS BARN 4:07
7:01 JONES CHAPEL 4:06
7:10 HWY A STOPS - DOORSIDE 4:05
7:15 TURN AROUND AT CHICKEN FARM 4:00
7:23 HWY A STOPS - DOORSIDE 3:55
7:28 LENTZ & MILL ST 3:46
7:30 TRIWAY SCHOOL 3:45

BUS #18
7:00 TRIWAY BUS BARN 4:15
7:10 HWY D & RACCOON RD 4:05
7:11 RACCOON & SORREL 4:04
7:12 RACCOON & SPRUCE 4:03
7:13 RACCOON & MCDONALD 4:02
7:15 MCDONALD & SHETLAND 4:00
7:17 SHETLAND & BAKER 3:58
7:20 LONGVIEW 3:55
7:25 D HIGHWAY STOPS 3:50
7:30 TRIWAY SCHOOL 3:45



BUS #21
6:55 TRIWAY BUS BARN 4:12
7:05 HIGHWAY D STOPS 3:50
7:10 BOULDER CITY FIRE STATION 3:55
7:15 SWEETWATER BAPTIST CHURCH 4:00
7:30 TRIWAY SCHOOL 3:45

BUS #26
7:00 B. HEILIG RESIDENCE 4:05
7:05 HWY W & GREENBRIAR 4:00
7:10 RITCHEY STORE FOR PICKUPS 3:55

FROM SURROUNDING AREA
7:20 HWY M STOPS 3:45
7:25 TRANSFER @ STARK CITY 3:40
7:40 TRIWAY SCHOOL 3:30

BUS #27
6:55 TRIWAY BUS BARN 4:20
7:02 HWY D & BAKER 3:52
7:03 LONGVIEW STORE/CAFE 3:54
7:06 CROSSROADS CHURCH 3:58
7:09 CC HWY & BEAVER 4:03
7:11 CC HWY & DUFFIELD 4:05
7:13 SAM GARNETT TURNAROUND N/A
7:28 TRIWAY SCHOOL 3:45
7:45 HIGH SCHOOL 3:32

BUS #29
6:58 HS BUS BARN 4:07
7:08 NORWAY & 86 HWY 3:57
7:10 LINEBARGER & 86 HWY 3:55
7:12 FAIRVIEW POST OFFICE 3:53
7:14 MAIN & ZEBRA 3:51
7:15 86 HWY & ZEBRA 3:50
7:17 DOLLAR GENERAL 3:48
7:18 86 HWY AND BASS (HH) 3:47
7:19 VIXEN & BASS (HH) 3:46
7:20 UNICORN & BASS (HH) 3:45
7:25 STARK CITY TRANSFER 3:40
7:40 TRIWAY SCHOOL 3:30



BUS #30
6:55 DAVID NIMMO RESIDENCE 4:10
6:58 MULBERRY & WALLEYE 4:07
6:59 MULBERRY & WALLABY 4:06
7:00 MULBERRY & ZEBRA (TURNAROUND) 4:05
7:04 WALLEYE & NORWAY 4:01
7:06 WALLEYE & 86 HWY 3:59
7:10 86 HWY & OAK 3:55
7:14 PIONEER & REESE 3:51
7:15 CARSON & REESE 3:50
7/16 CARSON & CARPENTER 3:49
7:17 86 HWY & LINEBARGER 3:48
7:20 86 HWY & UNICORN 3:45
7:25 STARK CITY TRANSFER 3:40
7:40 TRIWAY SCHOOL 3:30


